
 

2024-2025 School Year  

Board of Education Meeting Schedule 

District Office – Board Room 

Revised 8.27.24 
 

Monday August 12 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday August 26 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday September 9 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday September 23 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday October 7 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday October 28 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday November 18 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday December 16 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday January 13 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday January 27 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday February 10 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday February 24 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday March 10 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday March 24 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday April 7 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday April 21 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday May 5 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday May 19 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday June 9 6 – 8 p.m. 

Monday June 23 6 – 8 p.m. 
❖ Date and times are subject to change. From time to time the BOE may call a special meeting. 

Refer to the board meetings webpage at www.elizabethschooldistrict.org for more 

information. 

❖ Board meetings will be held in the Board Room at the Elizabeth Schools district office 

unless an alternative location is designated. The district office is located at 634 S. Elbert 

St., Elizabeth, CO. 

http://www.elizabethschooldistrict.org/
http://www.elizabethschooldistrict.org/

